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Part Number

000000-00
15782-00
50706-00
133063-01
000000-00
56902-01
021635-00
99461-28
000000-00
133274-01
99173-36
625712-00
24926-00
133064-00
000000-00
50271-00
131519-00
000000-00
450321-00
922772-00
131490-31SV
36390-00
14201-00
99446-42
000000-00
849314
94593-03

PartsList for 4075 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
RING,LOCKING
BEARING,BALL
GEAR

No Longer Available
NUT

NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW

No Longer Available
LOCK PIN

SCREW

SIDE HANDLE
NUT,LOCK
PINION

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING PLATE
No Longer Available
FAN

BAFFLE,FAN
ARMATURE & FAN
WASHER
BEARING,BALL
SCREW

No Longer Available
TERM

TERMINAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
53
54
54
57
58
59

Part Number

000000-00
030612-00
000000-00
3041-00
000000-00
85485-00
400718-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
400771-01
131602-00
96122-00
131882-01
131004-00
1789-00
132319-01
62300-00
234900-00
488807-00
96089-00
000000-00
429972-00
283676-00
131673-01
626-00
50272-98

PartsList for 4075 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
TUBE

NYLON BALL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH&SPRING
O RING
CAP,.BRUSH
SWITCH,TRIGGER
SCREW
CLAMP,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
FLAT WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
HANDLE ASSY.
HANDLE ASSY,SW.
INSERT

SCREW
CORD/10FT./14-3
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Item Number

61
62
63
64
65
67
69
70
113
113
800
855
856

Part Number

000000-00
99433-14
000416-00
82481-00
132069-00
131607-00
000000-00
895112
933499-00
000000-00
429698-00
000000-00
DW4955

PartsList for 4075 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
WASHER
HANDLE,SIDE

No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN
No Longer Available
6-3/4 KOOL FLEX BACK
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